    Caster with total lock, directional and total free Functions.
 Single wheel with precision ball bearing and covers.
Housing and wheel core made of Nylon-PA6. High load-bearing
capacity TPE wheel tread assures of quiet and stable rolling.
    One-piece steel spindle to help improve wheel stability and
durability, safe and reliable.
    Apply to the stem with cam hole.
F100C-062-D28X96-3D30
125mm 3D Single Wheel Central Locking Caster
Sprcification
5
Technical Data
Wheel Diameter          100mm
Caster Width               72mm
Tread Width                28.5mm
Bolt diameter               28mm
Bolt Length                 96mm
Offset                      34.5mm
Swivel Radius               84.5mm
Swivel interference          169mm
Overall height               137.5mm
Temperature                 -30/+80℃
Standard                    EN12531
Weight                      0.86KG
Dynamic load capacity        80KG
Static load capacity           100KG